\;) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of October 2018

Plantation

BUSINESS NAME

EM Classic LLC

Liquor and Wine Merchant
499 Professional Center
6741 Industrial Inc.

6741 Industrial Inc.

Rodriguez, Leida R.

Medical 1ll Pharmacy
La Belle Hair Beauty Salon
Local Hype LLC

KCI Technologies, Inc.

Tim Gillette and Associates

Borda, Phd, LMFT, LMHC,
Charmaine S.

Duff, Esq., Candace Renee
Waterview Publishing, LLC
Duff Enterprises, LLC

Rhotheta International Inc.

Communications Systems
Specialists

Donner Physical Therapy and

Sports Rehab Inc.
Donner, P.T. Matther Husted

ADDRESS LINE1

1400 NW 65 Ave Unit L
8369 W Sunrise Blvd
499 NW 70 Ave

6600 NW 14 St #7
6600 NW 14 St #7

Exceptional Risk Advisors, LLC 8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit

4100 S Hospital Dr #101
4070 W Broward Blvd #B
211 S State Road 7

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 337

1876 N University Dr #201E
300 S Pine Island Rd  #211

Duff Law & Mediation, PLLC

@ Duff Law & Mediation

@ Duff Law & Mediation

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit

#44
8201 Peters Rd #1000 #1

8040 Peters Rd  #H107

@ Donner Physical Therapy
and Sports Rehab Inc.

ADDRESS LINE2

8

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 357

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 357

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit 357

8040 Peters Rd  #H107

ZIP

33313
33322
33317
33313
33313

33324

33317
33317
33317
33324

33322
33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9545535999
9544524464
7862710230
9545626357
9545626357
2012524720

9545834100

4103167800

9547010241

3059870234

3059870234

3059870234

9544958700

9544958700

9548355619

9548355619

Distributor, including import/export
Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF

Real Estate Owner/Manager
Rental Leasing Office

Real Estate Owner/Manager

Insurance Services

Merchant up to 1,250 SF
Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Administration/Management Office

School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts

Professional - Clinical Social Worker

Professional - Attorney at Law

Administration/Management Office

Consultant (not state licensed)

Distributor, including import/export

Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep

Medical Clinic

Professional - Physical Therapist
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BUSINESS NAME

Donner, P.T., Stacy

Kreymer, P.T., Elizabeth

Senior Medical Associates
Casademont, M.D., Angel Ramon
CLM Group, LLC

Access Life Financial Corp

Patterson Pope, Inc.
Citibank, N.A.

American Advisory Partners, Inc.

Rothbard & Company LLC

Rothbard, C.P.A., Martin Alan
Perera, C.P.A., Sandra
Flores, C.P.A., Karla
Gottesman, C.P.A,, Allan
Germano, Esq., Danni Lynn
Knecht, Esq., Wendy Ellen
Fitspace

Mathnasium of Plantation

Neptune Society Management
Corporation

Neptune Society
Scott Jr., George Nvere

Hudson, D.C., Lindsey

ADDRESS LINE1

@ Donner Physical Therapy
and Sports Rehab Inc.

@ Donner Physical Therapy
and Sports Rehab Inc.

9633 W Broward Blvd #9
@ Senior Medical Associates
4100 S Hospital Dr #209

950 S Pine Island Rd  #A150
Unit 1040

8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit 12
8400 W Broward Blvd

150 S Pine Island Rd #300
Unit #93

8211 W Broward Blvd #440

@ Rothbard & Company LLC
@ Rothbard & Company LLC
@ Rothbard & Company LLC
@ Rothbard & Company LLC
@ MKRS Law, P.L.

@ MKRS Law, P.L.

1437 S University Dr

1838 N Nob Hill Rd

100 NW 70 Ave #200

100 NW 70 Ave #140
@ Neptune Society

@ Royal Palm Beach Rehab
Corp.

ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP
8040 Peters Rd  #H107 33324
8040 Peters Rd  #H107 33324
33317
9633 W Broward Blvd #9 33317
33317
33324
33324-
33324
33324
33324
8211 W Broward Blvd #440 33324
8211 W Broward Blvd #440 33324
8211 W Broward Blvd #440 33324
8211 W Broward Blvd #440 33324
1200 S Pine Island Rd #850 33324
1200 S Pine Island Rd #850 33324
33324
33322
33317
33317
100 NW 70 Ave #140 33317
350 NW 84 Ave #207 33324

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9548355619

9548355619

9546165163
9546165163
9545872488

9543927874
9544233365
9545261425

9543219991

9543219991
9543219991
9543219991
9543219991
9547769966
9547769966
7862240702
9544416284
9545569400

9545569400
9545569400
9549472167

Professional - Physical Therapist

Professional - Physical Therapist

Medical Clinic
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Agency/Agent Unclassified

Insurance Agency

Salesperson/Manufacturers Rep
Bank/Trust Company
Financial Advisors

Accounting/Bookkeeping/Tax
Service

Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Certified Public Acct
Professional - Attorney at Law
Professional - Attorney at Law
Health/Athletic/Fitness Club or Gym
School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts

Administration/Management Office

Funeral Home
Undertaker or Embalmer

Professional - Chiropractors
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BUSINESS NAME

Fajafit

Tomlinson, Tanesha C.

South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants, LLC
Melo, M.D., Jose Bandeira
Tache, D.O., Jason Eli

Amin, M.D., Harshad Vithalbhai
Randle, A.R.N.P.-B.C., Anya
Michelle

Miller, P.A.-C., Melanie Cohen

Murray, Patrick S.

Lipsky, Esq., Joseph Isaac
Silvestri, Michael A.

Venning, Esq., Paul Robert

Plantation Health and Wellness, LLC

Dooley, P.A.-C., Kaitlyn

Maggie the Salon Aveda

No Nonsense Travel Services

No Nonsense Travel Services

Ricky's Wall LLC
Andalib, Esq., Florence Maria

AssociatesMD Medical Group

ADDRESS LINE1

8000 W Broward Blvd #R040z

@ Mortgage Solutions Financial

8200 W Sunrise Blvd #C

@ South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants

@ South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants

@ South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants

@ South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants

@ South Florida Oncology and
Hematology Consultants

R&J Plumbing and Backflow
Services

8751 W Broward Blvd #502
Aquarius Sprinklers, LLC
10175 W Sunrise Blvd

7330 NW 5 St

Plantation Health and Wellness,
LLC

979 N Nob Hill Rd

No Nonsense Smart Business
Solutions Inc.

No Nonsense Smart Business
Solutions Inc.

840 NW 86 Ave #428
6933 W Broward Blvd
333 NW 70 Ave #206

ADDRESS LINE2

150 S Pine Island Rd

Unit 310

8200 W Sunrise Blvd

8200 W Sunrise Blvd

8200 W Sunrise Blvd

8200 W Sunrise Blvd

8200 W Sunrise Blvd

1830 N University Dr

981 SW 69 Ave

7330 NW 5 St

9927 NW 6 Ct

9927 NW 6 Ct

#300

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#304

N
5

33388
33324

33322

33322

33322

33322

33322

33322

33322

33324
33317
33322
33317
33317

33324
33324

33324

33324
33317
33317

PHONE

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

9549441107

9543708585

9543708585

9543708585

9543708585

9543708585

9543708585

9547489271

9546930073
9544347866

9543219501
9543219501

9542953761
7543002468

7543002468

9549916485
9544341705

Merchant up to 1,250 SF

Mortgage Broker

Laboratory

Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Professional - Nurse Practitioner
Unclassified Professional
Plumbing/Gas/Other pipe fitting

Contractor

Professional - Attorney at Law
Lawn Irrigation Contractor
Professional - Attorney at Law
Medical Clinic

Unclassified Professional

Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Travel Bureau

Administration/Management Office

Distributor, including import/export
Professional - Attorney at Law

Medical Clinic
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BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE1 ADDRESS LINE2 P PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

ISou’[h Florida Behavioral Services, 50 Torchwood Ave 33324 Unclassified Service

nc.

Grider, D.D.S., Joseph Ryan @ Sunrise Dental Group, P.A. 1776 N. Pine Island Rd #300 33322 9549160947 Professional - Dentist

Kelton Project Management, Inc. 300 S Pine Island Rd #244 33324 Consultant (not state licensed)

Rodriguez, Natalie Marie Capital Construction 8201 Peters Rd #1000 33324 3058240084 General Contractor - Building
Management

Synalovski, Manuel Synalovski Romanik Saye, LLC 7027 W Broward Blvd #324 33317 9549616806 Professional - Architect

King Kanine 195 SW 96 Terr 33324 7542165888 Distributor, including import/export

White Delivery Media Group, Inc. 150 S. Pine Island Rd #500 33324 ,I’\-\/ld\_/lertising/Public Relations/Direct

ai

Old Republic National Title 950 S Pine Island Rd #A150 33324 9544214599 Insurance Services

Insurance Company Unit 1073

Ellis, PhD, Amy E. 7501 NW 4 St #215 33317- Professional - Psychologist

Clarke, Psy.D., Roe F. @ Center of Psychological 7390 NW 5 St #5 33317 9545838831 Professional - Psychologist
Effectiveness

Del Toro, Arlette 860 Orchid Dr 33317 Private Instructor/Tutor

Ovalles, D.M.D., Fransheska @ American Pediatric Dental 12331 SW 3 St 33325 9544171331 Professional - Dentist
Group

Ingram, P.A.-C., Marian @ 21st Century Oncology, LLC 350 NW 84 Ave #102 33324 9543707555 Unclassified Professional

Sanchez, O.T., Roderick Genesis Rehabilitation Services 9211 W. Broward Blvd 33324 6106125681 Professional - Occupational
@ Covenant Village Therapist

Tirao, P.T., Joan Velasco Genesis Rehabilitation Services 9211 W. Broward Blvd 33324 6106125681 Professional - Physical Therapist
@ Covenant Village

Title Trust Incorporated 7501 NW 4 St #208 33317 9543022992 Insurance Agency

Jones, Camille @ Title Trust Incorporated 7501 NW 4 St #208 33317 9543022992 Insurance Agency

Lasting Impressions Designs, Inc. 7027 W Broward Blvd #2114 33317 9545834566 rrinter/Engraver/BIueprinter/Typeset

er
Yacht Repairs & Maintenance LLC 7027 W Broward Blvd #398 33317 9542141328 Unclassified Repair/Maintenance
Salas, M.D., Neil Alejandro @ All Women's Healthcare of 140 SW 84th Avenue, Suite D 33324 9544763911 Professional - Physician/Surgeon

West Broward, Inc.
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